Automation Technologies
www.giovenzana.com 6766
DD
DIN MOUNTING 46 mm
D
Only switches DIN rail mounting 46 mm standard boxes
| RANGE AC21A | 12A - 16A - 20A |
   Bodies codification map to page 10.
ADDITIONAL FIXING
HOLES
DIN RAIL SNAP-ON MOUNTING
EN46277/3
PHOENIX CAM SWITCHES | TYPE D DIMENSIONS AND DRILLING PLAN | TYPE D
DIN EN46277/3
52,3
45
66,5
65,1
14,9 12,4
6
30
57
STEADY Length
3 WAFERS
ø4,5
Automation Technologies
www.giovenzana.com 6968
DD
P012 - P016 - P020ACTUATOR
- 027/0001
90°
0
1
90°
0
1
90°
0
1
90°
0
1
90°
0
1
90°
0
1
1
2
1 3
2 4
1 3 5
2 4 6
1 3 5 7
2 4 6 8
1 3 5 7 9
2 4 6 8 10
1 3 5 7 9 11
2 4 6 8 10 12
1
X